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Datum %-short op-afbouw Aantal aandelen Koers  Verkoop Terugkoop

24/01/18 0.500% 3125000 1.522 4,756,250.00      

14/2/18 0.610% 0.110% 687500 1.471 1,011,312.50      

9/3/2018 0.750% 0.140% 875000 1.191 1,042,125.00      

5/4/2018 0.830% 0.080% 500000 1.249 624,500.00         

10/4/2018 0.910% 0.080% 500000 1.335 667,500.00         

16/4/2018 1.040% 0.130% 812500 1.304 1,059,500.00      

18/4/2018 1.110% 0.070% 437500 1.332 582,750.00         

24/4/2018 1.230% 0.120% 750000 1.329 996,750.00         

27/4/2018 1.390% 0.160% 1000000 1.404 1,404,000.00      

30/4/2018 1.450% 0.060% 375000 1.339 502,125.00         

10/5/2018 1.360% -0.090% -562500 1.49 (838,125.00)             

14/5/2018 1.250% -0.110% -687500 1.485 (1,020,937.50)         

16/5/2018 1.160% -0.090% -562500 1.468 (825,750.00)             

17/5/2018 1.270% 0.110% 687500 1.333 916,437.50         

18/5/2018 1.130% -0.140% -875000 1.275 (1,115,625.00)         

21/5/2018 1.090% -0.040% -250000 1.34 (335,000.00)             

22/5/2018 1.160% 0.070% 437500 1.309 572,687.50         

31/5/2018 1.060% -0.100% -625000 1.381 (863,125.00)             

5/6/2018 0.990% -0.070% -437500 1.42 (621,250.00)             

6/6/2018 1.020% 0.030% 187500 1.394 261,375.00         

8/6/2018 0.990% -0.030% -187500 1.395 (261,562.50)             

13/6/2018 0.810% -0.180% -1125000 1.499 (1,686,375.00)         

14/6/2018 0.730% -0.080% -500000 1.555 (777,500.00)             

15/6/2018 0.600% -0.130% -812500 1.497 (1,216,312.50)         

18/6/2018 0.530% -0.070% -437500 1.572 (687,750.00)             

19/6/2018 0.46% -0.070% -437500 1.558 (681,625.00)             

20/6/2018 0.00% -0.460% -2875000 1.57 (4,513,750.00)         

totaal 14,397,312.50    (15,444,687.50)       


